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Batch Release

Total Number of Batch
Releases

Total Time Period for Batch
Releases (minutes)

Maximum Time Period for a
Batch Release (minutes)

Average Time Period for a
Batch Release

Minimum Time Period for a
Batch Reiease (minutes)

Average Stream Flow During
Periods of Release of Effiuent
into a Flowing Stream
(liters/min)

BRAIDWOOD NUCLEAR POWER STATION
ANNUAL EFFLUENT REPORT FOR 1998
UNIT 1 AND 2 COMBINED (Docket Numbers 50-456 and 50-457)

LIQUID EFFLUENTS

SUPPLEMENTAL RELEASE INFORMATION

Ist Qtr

27

3414

310

126.4

45

2.03E+07

2nd Qtr

3778

442

1079

46

1. 81E+07

3rd Qtr

59

8123

512

1372

47

6.68E+06

4th Qtr

50

12573

611

251.5

49

2.14E+06

Total

171

27888

611

163.1

45

LISE+07
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BRAIDWOOD NUCLEAR POWER STATION
ANNUAL EFFLUENT REPORT FOR 1998
UNIT COMMON (Decket Number 50-456 and 50-457)

GASEOUS EFFL'ENTS (WASTE GAS DECAY TANKS)
SUPPLEMENTAL RELEASE INFORMATION

A. Batch Release 1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr Total
1. Total Number of Batch 0 0 3 . s
Releases
2. Total Time lfenod for Batch 0 0 335 346 681
Releases (minutes)
3. Maximum Time Period for a
0 9 9 9
Batch Release (minutes) ¢ 9 : 1
4. Average Time Period for a é
2 9
Batch Release " ’ i ’ »
5. Minimum Time Pesiod for a
0 0 55 55
Batch Release (minutes) -
B. Abnormal Releases 0
1. Number of Releases 0 0 0 0 0
2. Total Activity Released 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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