ATTACHMENT

BRAIDWOOD STATION UNITS 1 AND 2

1998 RADIOACTIVE EFFLUENT RELEASE REPORT – ERRATTA INFORMATION

COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY

FACILITY OPERATING LICENSE NOS. N. 3-72 AND NPF-77

NRC DOCKET NOS. STN 50-456 AND STN 50-457

BRAIDWOOD NUCLEAR POWER STATION ANNUAL EFFLUENT REPORT FOR 1998 UNIT 1 AND 2 COMBINED (Docket Numbers 50-456 and 50-457)

LIQUID EFFLUENTS SUPPLEMENTAL RELEASE INFORMATION

A.	Batch Release	1st Qtr	2nd Qtr	3rd Qtr	4th Qtr	Total
1.	Total Number of Batch Releases	27	35	59	50	171
2.	Total Time Period for Batch Releases (minutes)	3414	3778	8123	12573	27888
3.	Maximum Time Period for a Batch Release (minutes)	310	442	512	611	611
4.	Average Time Period for a Batch Release	126.4	107.9	137.7	251.5	163.1
5.	Minimum Time Period for a Batch Release (minutes)	45	46	47	49	45
6.	Average Stream Flow During Periods of Release of Effluent into a Flowing Stream (liters/min)	2.03E+07	1.81E+07	6.68E+06	2.14E+06	1.18E+07

BRAIDWOOD NUCLEAR POWER STATION ANNUAL EFFLUENT REPORT FOR 1998 UNIT COMMON (Docket Number 50-456 and 50-457)

GASEOUS EFFLUENTS (WASTE GAS DECAY TANKS) SUPPLEMENTAL RELEASE INFORMATION

A.	Batch Release	lst Qtr	2nd Qtr	3rd Qtr	4th Qtr	Total
1.	Total Number of Batch Releases	0	0	3	5	8
2.	Total Time Period for Batch Releases (minutes)	0	0	335	346	681
3.	Maximum Time Period for a Batch Release (minutes)	0	0	159	91	159
4.	Average Time Period for a Batch Release	0	0	112	69	85
5.	Minimum Time Period for a Batch Release (minutes)	0	0	64	55	55
В.	Abnormal Releases					0
1.	Number of Releases	0	0	0	0	0
2.	Total Activity Released	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Bcc: NRC Project Manager - NRR - Braidwood Station

Nicholas Reynolds – Winston & Strawn Office of Nuclear Facility Safety – IDNS Site Vice President – Braidwood Station Vice President – Regulatory Services

Regulatory Assurance Manager - Braidwood Station

Director, Licensing and Compliance - Braidwood and Byron Stations

ComEd Document Control Desk Licensing (Hard Copy)
ComEd Document Control Desk Licensing (Electronic Copy)